
 

Tee Tee Time Last Name First Name Club Division Notes

1 8:00 AM Phillips Roy Hidden Creek Senior

1 8:00 AM Krinn Jon Westfields Senior

1 8:00 AM Walker Eric Springfield Senior

1 8:10 AM Knorr Dave Army Navy Senior

1 8:10 AM Elmore John Augustine Senior

1 8:10 AM Shanahan Jeff 1757 GC Senior

1 8:20 AM Duckett Mark River Creek Senior

1 8:20 AM Bailey Sam Stonewall Senior

1 8:20 AM Cunningham Bob Herndon Senior

1 8:30 AM Sabo Craig Leesburg Golf Assoc Senior

1 8:30 AM Robb Chris Augustine Senior

1 8:30 AM Krynicki Steve Herndon Senior

1 8:40 AM Ricketts Eric Lansdowne Senior

1 8:40 AM Swafford Dennis Augustine Senior

1 8:40 AM Astorino John Springfield Senior

1 8:50 AM Mullin Pat Army Navy Senior

1 8:50 AM Williams John Laurel Hill Senior

1 8:50 AM Chivavibul Somsak River Bend Senior

1 9:00 AM Sharpe David Blue Ridge Shadows Senior

1 9:00 AM Vigotsky Tim RTJ Club Senior

1 9:00 AM Keith Rob Chantilly National Senior 2017 Champion

1 9:10 AM Lombardozzi John RTJGC Senior

1 9:10 AM Griffith Dean Blue Ridge Shadows Senior

1 9:10 AM O'Donnell Jim Westfields Senior

1 9:20 AM Zampedro Jon Pleasant Valley Senior 2023 and defending champion

1 9:20 AM Hosek Dan Ft. Belvoir Senior

1 9:20 AM Lesandro Dan Trump National DC Senior

10 8:00 AM Giuseppe John Army Navy Pre-Senior

10 8:00 AM Reiten Dave Augustine Pre-Senior

10 8:00 AM Ott Danny Trump National DC Pre-Senior

10 8:10 AM Barbera Pete Mount Vernon Pre-Senior

10 8:10 AM Hummel Tim Eaglewood GC Pre-Senior

10 8:10 AM Beeman Peter Trump National DC Pre-Senior

10 8:20 AM Lund Craig Laurel Hill Super

10 8:20 AM McArdle Steve Springfield Super

10 8:20 AM Miller Jim Rock Harbor Super

10 8:30 AM Thomas Harry Washington Golf Super 2015 Champion

10 8:30 AM Lion Richard Springfield Super

10 8:30 AM Apple Bill Lansdowne Super

10 8:40 AM Clatterbuck Ron Evergreen CC Super

10 8:40 AM West Brian Blue Ridge Shadows Super

10 8:40 AM Goldberg Phil Springfield Super

10 8:50 AM Boedicker Mark RTJGC Super

10 8:50 AM Johnston Mike Evergreen Super

10 8:50 AM Nicewarner Mike Blue Ridge Shadows Super

10 9:00 AM Hoffman John Laurel Hill Legend

10 9:00 AM Wallenfelsz Joe Blue Ridge Shadows Legend

10 9:00 AM Wessman Lynn Army Navy Legend

10 9:10 AM D'Amore Ray 1757 GC Legend

10 9:10 AM Bissell John VSGA eClub Legend

10 9:10 AM Roko Kenneth Blue Ridge Shadows Legend

10 9:10 AM Leong Charles 1757 GC Legend
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Tee Tee Time Last Name First Name Club Division Notes

1 8:40 AM Astorino John Springfield Senior

1 8:20 AM Bailey Sam Stonewall Senior

1 8:50 AM Chivavibul Somsak River Bend Senior

1 8:20 AM Cunningham Bob Herndon Senior

1 8:20 AM Duckett Mark River Creek Senior

1 8:10 AM Elmore John Augustine Senior

1 9:10 AM Griffith Dean Blue Ridge Shadows Senior

1 9:20 AM Hosek Dan Ft. Belvoir Senior

1 9:00 AM Keith Rob Chantilly National Senior 2017 Champion

1 8:10 AM Knorr Dave Army Navy Senior

1 8:00 AM Krinn Jon Westfields Senior

1 8:30 AM Krynicki Steve Herndon Senior

1 9:20 AM Lesandro Dan Trump National DC Senior

1 9:10 AM Lombardozzi John RTJGC Senior

1 8:50 AM Mullin Pat Army Navy Senior

1 9:10 AM O'Donnell Jim Westfields Senior

1 8:00 AM Phillips Roy Hidden Creek Senior

1 8:40 AM Ricketts Eric Lansdowne Senior

1 8:30 AM Robb Chris Augustine Senior

1 8:30 AM Sabo Craig Leesburg Golf Assoc Senior

1 8:10 AM Shanahan Jeff 1757 GC Senior

1 9:00 AM Sharpe David Blue Ridge Shadows Senior

1 8:40 AM Swafford Dennis Augustine Senior

1 9:00 AM Vigotsky Tim RTJ Club Senior

1 8:00 AM Walker Eric Springfield Senior

1 8:50 AM Williams John Laurel Hill Senior

1 9:20 AM Zampedro Jon Pleasant Valley Senior 2023 and defending champion

10 8:10 AM Barbera Pete Mount Vernon Pre-Senior

10 8:10 AM Beeman Peter Trump National DC Pre-Senior

10 8:00 AM Giuseppe John Army Navy Pre-Senior

10 8:10 AM Hummel Tim Eaglewood GC Pre-Senior

10 8:00 AM Ott Danny Trump National DC Pre-Senior

10 8:00 AM Reiten Dave Augustine Pre-Senior

10 8:30 AM Apple Bill Lansdowne Super

10 8:50 AM Boedicker Mark RTJGC Super

10 8:40 AM Clatterbuck Ron Evergreen CC Super

10 8:40 AM Goldberg Phil Springfield Super

10 8:50 AM Johnston Mike Evergreen Super

10 8:30 AM Lion Richard Springfield Super

10 8:20 AM Lund Craig Laurel Hill Super

10 8:20 AM McArdle Steve Springfield Super

10 8:20 AM Miller Jim Rock Harbor Super

10 8:50 AM Nicewarner Mike Blue Ridge Shadows Super

10 8:30 AM Thomas Harry Washington Golf Super 2015 Champion

10 8:40 AM West Brian Blue Ridge Shadows Super

10 9:10 AM Bissell John VSGA eClub Legend

10 9:10 AM D'Amore Ray 1757 GC Legend

10 9:00 AM Hoffman John Laurel Hill Legend

10 9:10 AM Leong Charles 1757 GC Legend

10 9:10 AM Roko Kenneth Blue Ridge Shadows Legend

10 9:00 AM Wallenfelsz Joe Blue Ridge Shadows Legend

10 9:00 AM Wessman Lynn Army Navy Legend
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